2.25 4  562.50841112  250.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  SHERRY RINT  300.00

1.20 5  1320.00855821  1,100.0041  0.00SHUTTING  CARTIER  1,500.00

1.60 6  480.00814325  300.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  LONDON  450.00

2.25 7  506.25831171  225.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  LOTO PRINCE  280.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

16.60

5940.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FIVE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  5940.00Total  8025.00